
AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
Box 014059, Kansas City, Missouri 64101

PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

NAME: SEX: HPS:SNOWSHOE 134F LADY F23 K99
(P44391826)

Cow Polled

CALVED: TATTOO RE: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:Mar. 25, 2022 SNO K99 44391826
BREEDER: BERNARD & STACIE BUZANOWSKI, ARTHUR NE OWNER: BERNARD & STACIE BUZANOWSKI, ARTHUR NE

EPD
VALUES

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

CE
EPD
+2.3
(.29)
+9.9
(.41)
-4.0
(.32)

BW
EPD
+2.2
(.36)
+0.2
(.74)
+5.1
(.39)

WW
EPD
+52
(.27)
+41
(.65)
+58
(.31)

YW
EPD
+85
(.27)
+73
(.64)
+92
(.34)

DMI
EPD
+0.2
(.10)
-0.3
(.19)
+0.2
(.11)

SC
EPD
+0.9
(.17)
+0.8
(.55)
+1.0
(.22)

SCF
EPD

+20.5
(.11)
+19.2
(.29)
+21.8
(.16)

MM
EPD
+26
(.14)
+25
(.32)
+27
(.25)

MG
EPD
+52
(-)

+46
(-)

+56
(-)

MCE
EPD
+0.9
(.18)
+2.3
(.28)
0.0

(.26)

MCW
EPD

+105
(.12)
+109
(.33)
+100
(.17)

UDDR
EPD

+1.20
(.20)
+1.20
(.50)
+1.20
(.38)

TEAT
EPD

+1.20
(.21)
+1.10
(.51)
+1.30
(.39)

CW
EPD
+66
(.03)
+51
(.22)
+74
(.13)

FAT
EPD

+0.048
(.03)

+0.088
(.30)

-0.002
(.16)

REA
EPD

+0.51
(.03)
+0.11
(.22)
+0.81
(.13)

MARB
EPD

+0.11
(.03)
-0.02
(.25)
+0.20
(.14)

BMI
EPD

+$ 411
(-)

+$ 370
(-)

+$ 454
(-)

BII
EPD

+$ 482
(-)

+$ 425
(-)

+$ 535
(-)

CHB
EPD

+$ 109
(-)

+$ 84
(-)

+$ 134
(-)

TH 89T 755T STOCKMAN 475Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43287478)

TH 403A 475Z PIONEER 358C ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43596960)

TH 71U 17Y RITA 403A {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43371431)

Sire:TH 49B 358C DROVER 134F {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43920092)

WLB GLOBAL 72M 50S {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42953239)

SJP LKP 18Z GLOBAL LADY 49B {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43517850)

SJP LKP 65S LADY P 530 18Z {HYP} (P43334511)

Animal:SNOWSHOE 134F LADY F23 K99 (P44391826)

KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {CHB,SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P43081556)

SNOWSHOE X51 BANNACK Y27 19C {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43573757)

SNOWSHOE 719T KATIE Y27 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43224358)

Dam:SNOWSHOE 19C LADY W18 F23 (P43957303)

PW VICTOR BOOMER P606 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P24020737)

SNOWSHOE P606 LADY W18 (P43032552)

CHURCHILL LADY 9115 1ET (41167257)

INDIVIDUAL
PERFORMANCE

PROGENY
NUMBER AVERAGES

Animal

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 95.0 %

Weaning Wt. 113.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

SIRE

Daughters: 4

Calves: 4

Ratio: 99.5

Birth Wt. 101.0 % 150 97.9 %

Weaning Wt. 99.0 % 141 96.8 %

Yearling Wt. 96.0 % 61 98.7 %

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir. 35.4 Cm. 32 34.4 Cm.

Fat Depth 105.0 % 48 108.0 %

Ribeye Area 93.0 % 48 97.6 %

IMF 75.0 % 48 97.3 %

DAM

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 108.0 % 3 101.3 %

Weaning Wt. 100.0 % 3 109.7 %

Yearling Wt. 103.0 % 2 105.0 %

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir. 1 35.9 Cm.

Fat Depth 2 95.0 %

Ribeye Area 2 105.0 %

IMF 2 115.0 %

PERFORMANCE AS OF: 11/21/22
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